
OORR PROGRAM 
Burns Residence 

3 Marsh Road 
Westport, CT 

Project #:  1846 
Addendum No. 1 

 
 
April 20, 2015 
 
BID # 1846 
 
BID PACKAGE 
FOR 
REHABILITATION/RECONSTRUCTION WORK TO 
BURNS RESIDENCE 
3 MARSH ROAD 
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT 
 
ENGINEERS:  DIVERSIFIED TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS 
 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

CONTRACTOR PRE-BID WALK-THROUGH INDEX AND SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

 
THE BID DATE AND TIME IS NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM 
 
 
CONTRACTORS SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE THIS ADDENDUM ON THE BID FORM 
 
Attachments: 
 
 Contractor Pre-Bid Walk-Through Index  

Contractor Pre-Bid Walk-Through Sign-in Sheet 

 
 
END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1.   
 
  



OORR PROGRAM 
Burns Residence 

3 Marsh Road 
Westport, CT 

Project #:  1846 
Addendum No. 1 

 
 
 
#1846 Burns Pre-Bid Walk Through      
Date:  05/19/15  
Time:  1:00pm 
 

Name Company Telephone e-mail 

Ken Thomas Kenneth Thomas II LLC 203-414-4492 kennethtllc@gmail.com 

Frank Giacobbe RB Benson & Co. 203-258-0124 fgiacobbe@gmail.com 

Rick Benson RB Benson & Co. 203-856-9792 ben3rb@aol.com 

Rick Jurzyk Rick’s Plumbing 203-410-3331 rick@ricksplumbing.com 

Austin Coppola Banton Construction 203-234-2353 acoppola@bantonconstruction.com 

   tgiammattei@bantonconstruction.com 

John Santos ABC Supply 203-545-0098 john.santos@abcsupply.com 

Chris Anastasio Westchester Modular  203-868-6426 chris@todaysmodular.com 

John Danise DSW Homes 203-693-2776 john.danise@dswhomes.com 

   danielle.foster@dswhomes.com 

Matt Sando Modern Heating & AC 203-283-0593 info@modernhvacct.com 

Henry Showah Henry Showah Const. 203-257-8089 showahcontractor@aol.com 

 




